BHAVAN'S NEWSPRINT VIDYALAYA, VELLOOR

BUS No. 24 - Ramamangalam

Slno |Boarding Point Route Order Morning Trip Evening Trip
1 |ONAKKOOR ALINCHUVADU 3 6.50 3.34
2 |ANCHALPETTY 4 6.51 3.37
3 |ANCHALPETTY MAVINCHUVADU 3 6.52 3.38
4 |KOORAPALLY KURIZ 5 6.58 3.42
5 |KAINI 6 7.01 3.45
6 |PAMPAKUDA GOVT. HOSPITAL 7 7.04 3.48
7 |PAMPAKUDA 8 7.07 3.49
8 |NEYTHUSHALA PADY 9 7.11 3.54
9 |KOTTAPURAM 10 7.13 3.57

10 |RAMAMANGALAM 11 7.16 3.59
11 |[NETTOORPADAM 12 7.21 4.03
12 |RAMAMANGALAM MARKET ROAD 13 7.30 410
13 |KIZHUMURY 14 7.32 412
14 IMAMALASSERY TEMPLE 15 737 417
15 |KAVUMKADA 16 7.40 422
16 |SCHOOL 8.10 3.15
Driver Helper
SANTHOSH KANILA
8129630095 9544089349




